BRAIN INJURY:

Exploring the Wider
Aspects

Otago Region

Friday 28th July 8:30-3:30pm

Dunedin Town Hall Conference Room

Speakers

Dr Christine Canty .,

Clinical Neuropsychologist, Dunedin

Andrea Greer ,sw

Consultant Social Worker, Nurturing Relationships

CCLIRCIGNAYE  Dr Alice Theadom .,
S120

Director of the TBI Network, AUT

Tl et ol ot Bridget McArthur,,-

Ticketmaster Speech Language Therapist, Talk Frankly

Attendance Certificate Available

Karen Chivers \ror

Senior Occupational Therapist, Advantage South

e 03 471 6156 @ manager.dunedin@brain-injury.org.nz
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PROGRAMME

Otago Region

8:30-9:00
9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

Registrations and Welcome

Dr Christine Canty

The neuropsychological impact of brain
injury.

Andrea Greer
Power of the Vagus Nerve.

Morning tea

Dr Alice Theadom

Latest brain research findings.

Bridget McArthur

Speech, and the importance
of communication.

Lunch

Karen Chivers

The importance of OT input in
recovery after TBI.

Cathy Matthews
The role of Brain Injury Otago

Panel Discussion

Q&A with the speakers

Dr Christine Canty php

Clinical Neuropsychologist

Andrea Greer, .,

Consultant Social Worker,
Nurturing Relationships

Dr Alice Theadom

Professor, Traumatic Brain Injury
Network, AUT

_ Bridget McArthur g¢p
1 ® Speech Language Therapist

Karen Chivers \zgor

Senior Occupational Therapist.
Advantage South

Cathy Matthews

Liaison Officer, Brain Injury
Otago




